
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3342 Commercial Ave

Madison, WI 53714-1458

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

N57W13250 Shenandoah Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

(770) 849-6459

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Jason Voelker

Jesse Brickl

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868Jim 
Rozumialski

hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Contract 8737

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Josh Smith pmijosh@hotmail.comPavement Maintenance Inc. (262) 781-5957

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

3/7/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8737

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316William Kahl

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Katie Stippich
99

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Matt Jensen matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Andrew Sackett asackett@tricountypaving.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

3/7/2024


